DWDM EDFA Module Product
Description
MP31 Series
r-M
art
.co

 DWDM EDFA Module Product Description
 7
5 Order Information
Model Application - Output - Gain - Voltage Interface
MP31:
Module
EDFA
4: C band
DWDM
 010：-
10dBm
000：0dBm
…
22：22dBm
 5：5dB
…
35:35dB
 7:5VDC
8:3.3VDC
1: SC/UPC
2: SC/APC
3: FC/UPC
4: FC/APC
5: LC/UPC
6: LC/APC